DC Blocks
Qualwave Inc. +86-28-6115-4929 sales@qualwave.com www.qualwave.com Rev 1.2
1
QDB-9K-18000
9KHz~18GHz
Features: Applications:
* Broadband * Telecom
* Low VSWR * Instrumentation

Unit: mm [in]
Tolerance: ±0.4mm [±0.016in]
How To Order
QDB-9K-18000-PPF - SMP male, SMP female, Outline A
QDB-9K-18000-PFPF - SMP female, SMP female, Outline B
QDB-9K-18000-PP - SMP male, SMP male, Outline C
QDB-9K-18000-GGF - SSMP male, SSMP female, Outline D
QDB-9K-18000-GFGF - SSMP female, SSMP female, Outline E
QDB-9K-18000-GG - SSMP male, SSMP male, Outline F
QDB-9K-18000-AAF - SSMA male, SSMA female, Outline G
QDB-9K-18000-SSF - SMA male, SMA female, Outline H
QDB-9K-18000-SFSF - SMA female, SMA female, Outline I
QDB-9K-18000-SS - SMA male, SMA male, Outline J
QDB-9K-18000-NNF - N male, N female, Outline K
QDB-9K-18000-TTF - TNC male, TNC female, Outline L
Customization is available upon request.
Typical Performance Curves
QDB-9K-18000-SFSF